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TABLE 7

FALL 1999 ETHNIC/RACIAL DISTRIBUTION OF UNDERGRADUATE

FULL-TIME

AFRICAN AM

ASIAN

HISPANIC

NATIVE AM

WHITE

NONRES ALN

UNKNOWN

TOTAL

(FT) AND PART-TIME

UG
FEMALE
# FT

12

2678

191

141

4488

BY SEX

280

1050

48

106

1746

UG
MALE
# FT

285

149

414

1879

123

125

2982

ENROLLMENT RUN ON 09/21/01 AT 11

(PT) STUDENTS

UG
MALE
# PT TOTAL

73 1079
46 457
152 1585

1 26
578 6185
26 388
67 439
943 10159
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